Ms Karyna SHULIAK

By c-mail: |

f[éi’ . Glion, 28 October 2018

Ref: Receipt for Karyna SHULIAK /vn-pn

SUMMER COURSE FROM JUNE 16TH TO JULY 26TH, 2019 (6 WEEKS)

Application fee (non refundable)

Depaosit for miscellaneous expenses (refundable) 400.-- x 6

[{The deposit depends on length of stay. The deposit is used to cover personal miscellaneous expenses such as @ books and
stationery, extra studics and private lessons, visa handling, cultural events, etc. Afier the end of the sojourn, the parents/
student will receive a detailed bill for miscellaneous expenses, the total of which will be deducted from the deposit and
the balance refunded within 60 days of the student’s departure. )

1EP Diploma course (36 periods weekly), including lunch tutorial Monday-Friday, two full day
excursions and contribution to the expenses for school facilities & infrastructure.
With accommodation:

At Hotel Victoria, Single room with own bathroom (Incl. Tourist Tax)
IEP Higher Certificate/Diploma books
Effective Communication (6 lessons x 1:30 hour)
Practical Housckeeping (6 lessons x 130 hour)
The Art of Personal Presentation {only once)
Leadership training one-on-one (for 1 hour)
Butler & Estate Management one-on-one (for 2 hours)
TOTAL COSTS
- Paid by Bank on October 26th, 2018
BALANCE

Sincerely yours,

Quahfad wegmad by
et Willa Reireleu B4
Bours da Caws 74, 1593 Chon, Smirzedaad, Oonbes 18, 3010

Philippe NERI
INSTITUT VILLA PIERREFEU SA

ROUTE DE CAUX 28, CH-1823 GLION, SWITZERLAND

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

60000
2'400.00

19" 140.00

B'6R0.00
450,00
960.00
720000
480.00
360.00
72000

34'510.00
-34'510.00
0.00

™ S - - - TP/ WW.IVPWORLD.COM/

VAT: CHE-109.435 706 TVA

EFTA00521752



