

Ms Karyna SHULIAK

By e-mail: [REDACTED]

Glion, 28 October 2018

Ref: **Receipt** for Karyna SHULIAK / vn-pn

SUMMER COURSE FROM JUNE 16TH TO JULY 26TH, 2019 (6 WEEKS)		
Application fee (non refundable)	CHF	600.00
Deposit for miscellaneous expenses (refundable) 400.-- x 6 (The deposit depends on length of stay. The deposit is used to cover personal miscellaneous expenses such as : books and stationery, extra studies and private lessons, visa handling, cultural events, etc. After the end of the sojourn, the parents/ student will receive a detailed bill for miscellaneous expenses, the total of which will be deducted from the deposit and the balance refunded within 60 days of the student's departure.)	CHF	2'400.00
IEP Diploma course (36 periods weekly) , including lunch tutorial Monday-Friday, two full day excursions and contribution to the expenses for school facilities & infrastructure. With accommodation:	CHF	19'140.00
At Hotel Victoria, Single room with own bathroom (Incl. Tourist Tax)	CHF	8'680.00
IEP Higher Certificate/Diploma books	CHF	450.00
Effective Communication (6 lessons x 1:30 hour)	CHF	960.00
Practical Housekeeping (6 lessons x 1:30 hour)	CHF	720.00
The Art of Personal Presentation (only once)	CHF	480.00
Leadership training one-on-one (for 1 hour)	CHF	360.00
Butler & Estate Management one-on-one (for 2 hours)	CHF	720.00
TOTAL COSTS	CHF	34'510.00
- Paid by Bank on October 26th, 2018	CHF	-34'510.00
BALANCE	CHF	0.00

Sincerely yours,

Qualified signed by
Institut Villa Pierrefeu SA
Route de Caux 28, 1823 Glion, Switzerland, October 28, 2018

Philippe NERI
INSTITUT VILLA PIERREFEU SA